
Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Martin Luther King
(riv)

43 1:25:14 17:03 5:41 1:16 3-4-5-6-29-34-43 3-4-5-6-25-27-35

2 Valencia (val) 55 1:25:54 17:11 5:44 1:30 1-2-13-15-35-45-46 1-2-11-13-28-37-38

3 Downey (dow) 118 1:28:31 17:43 5:55 0:59 7-10-23-48-50-53-66 7-10-20-40-41-44-53

4 Poly (riv) 134 1:29:22 17:53 5:58 0:46 14-27-31-36-52-57-61 12-24-26-29-43-47-50

5 Santa Monica 143 1:29:55 17:59 6:00 1:30 17-19-22-40-83 15-16-19-32-61

6 Rancho Cucamonga 147 1:29:31 17:55 5:59 0:58 8-24-39-51-54-55-76 8-21-31-42-45-46-60

7 Valley View (mv) 196 1:31:12 18:15 6:05 1:20 16-41-42-72-73-129-131 14-33-34-57-58-87-88

8 Wilson (lb) 243 1:32:46 18:34 6:12 2:23 9-58-60-89-102-120-121 9-48-49-65-72-84-85

9 Alisal 243 1:33:43 18:45 6:15 2:06 21-25-68-104-105 18-22-54-74-75

10 University Irvine 276 1:34:07 18:50 6:17 1:25 38-71-74-85-97-98-106 30-56-59-62-69-70-76

11 Chaffey 283 1:36:18 19:16 6:26 2:44 20-26-113-115-118-143 17-23-79-81-83-90

12 Aliso Niguel 287 1:34:10 18:50 6:17 1:10 47-64-87-90-93-103-117 39-51-64-66-67-73-82

13 San Juan Hills 299 1:35:07 19:02 6:21 1:49 44-69-86-94-107 36-55-63-68-77

14 Channel Islands 367 1:39:20 19:52 6:38 2:36 65-99-108-114-128-141 52-71-78-80-86-89

DNP Westlake 1:13:05 18:17 6:06 12-28-59-100 4 Runners

DNP Flagstaff (AZ) 53:12 17:44 5:55 11-30-33 3 Runners

DNP El Dorado 39:59 20:00 6:40 109-111 2 Runners

DNP Beckman 17:34 17:34 5:52 18 1 Runner

DNP Farmington (UT) 17:58 17:58 6:00 32 1 Runner

DNP Ontario 18:03 18:03 6:01 37 1 Runner

DNP Murrieta Valley 18:29 18:29 6:10 63 1 Runner

Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity Red - 3 Mile
10/25/2025 - 10:43 AM

T e a m  R e s u l t s

 

Page 1/5 10/25/2025 5:50pm



Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP Los Osos 21:40 21:40 7:14 136 1 Runner
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Kayden Ramos 11 Valencia (val) 16:30.3 1
2 Phoenix Bailey 11 Valencia (val) 16:33.8 2
3 Smooth Watkins 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
16:36.7 3

4 Chase Collopy 12 Martin Luther King
(riv)

16:44.3 4

5 Frank Stewart 12 Martin Luther King
(riv)

16:56.2 5

6 Andrew Moyo 11 Martin Luther King
(riv)

17:04.7 6

7 Geronimo Aleman 11 Downey (dow) 17:10.2 7
8 Manuel Herrera 11 Rancho Cucamonga 17:16.2 8
9 Jordan Kincherlow 12 Wilson (lb) 17:17.2 9

10 Julian Sanchez 11 Downey (dow) 17:18.3 10
11 Ethan Yellowhair 11 Flagstaff (AZ) 17:19.8
12 Ernesto Canul 11 Westlake 17:20.6
13 Garett Bruemmer 11 Valencia (val) 17:24.2 11
14 Emilio Scott 12 Poly (riv) 17:25.5 12
15 Hudson Lee 11 Valencia (val) 17:25.7 13
16 Josiah Flores 12 Valley View (mv) 17:28.0 14
17 Ian Oakes 11 Santa Monica 17:29.3 15
18 Brian Choi 12 Beckman 17:33.9
19 Guy Sikora 11 Santa Monica 17:37.1 16
20 Pedro Munoz 11 Chaffey 17:40.8 17
21 Joe Montoya 12 Alisal 17:42.9 18
22 Gavin Bao 11 Santa Monica 17:45.0 19
23 Daniel Diaz 11 Downey (dow) 17:45.7 20
24 Jozef Garcia 11 Rancho Cucamonga 17:47.5 21
25 Erick Plancarte 11 Alisal 17:47.8 22
26 Alexander Yracheta 11 Chaffey 17:48.4 23
27 Maximus Deguzman 12 Poly (riv) 17:48.7 24
28 Leo Sarin 11 Westlake 17:51.0
29 Juan Carlos Leiva 11 Martin Luther King

(riv)
17:52.0 25

30 Cedric Johnson 12 Flagstaff (AZ) 17:53.9
31 Noah Ramirez 12 Poly (riv) 17:56.5 26
32 Michael Hatch 12 Farmington (UT) 17:57.1
33 Connor Jenkins 11 Flagstaff (AZ) 17:57.9
34 Andrew Hearn 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
17:59.4 27

35 Connor Landress 12 Valencia (val) 17:59.8 28

Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity Red - 3 Mile
10/25/2025 - 10:43 AM

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
36 Vincent McPhee 12 Poly (riv) 18:00.5 29
37 Fidel Aguayo 11 Ontario 18:02.2
38 Alan Zhang 11 University Irvine 18:02.4 30
39 Maddux Guzman 12 Rancho Cucamonga 18:02.9 31
40 Sean Milne-Morrow 11 Santa Monica 18:03.6 32
41 Angel Estrada 12 Valley View (mv) 18:03.8 33
42 William Hidalgo 12 Valley View (mv) 18:04.3 34
43 Logan Ambos 11 Martin Luther King

(riv)
18:05.6 35

44 Kanin Draucker 12 San Juan Hills 18:05.7 36
45 William Seo 11 Valencia (val) 18:05.9 37
46 Ezekiel Brooke 11 Valencia (val) 18:06.3 38
47 Spencer Welch 11 Aliso Niguel 18:06.6 39
48 Eric Garzon 11 Downey (dow) 18:07.6 40
49 Caelan Shelton 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
18:08.6

50 Mario Catalan
Galdamaz

11 Downey (dow) 18:08.6 41

51 Ashton Mize 11 Rancho Cucamonga 18:10.3 42
52 Aiden Hamzeinejad 11 Poly (riv) 18:10.8 43
53 Adrian Naranjo 11 Downey (dow) 18:11.5 44
54 Jacob Ortiz 12 Rancho Cucamonga 18:14.0 45
55 Kirk Buno 12 Rancho Cucamonga 18:14.2 46
56 Samuel Webster 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
18:14.4

57 Daniel Catano 12 Poly (riv) 18:14.9 47
58 Aj Kelly 11 Wilson (lb) 18:18.1 48
59 Jacob Knox 12 Westlake 18:19.5
60 D'freshiest Man 12 Wilson (lb) 18:21.4 49
61 Abraham Gustafson 12 Poly (riv) 18:22.6 50
62 Braden Drewitz 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
18:26.7

63 Ethan Roberts 11 Murrieta Valley 18:28.4
64 Ronin Jacobs 11 Aliso Niguel 18:29.4 51
65 Fabian Flores 11 Channel Islands 18:31.7 52
66 David Zurrica 12 Downey (dow) 18:34.8 53
67 Moises Noriega 12 Downey (dow) 18:36.3
68 Axel Perez 12 Alisal 18:36.8 54
69 Landon Hammond 11 San Juan Hills 18:40.5 55
70 Caden MacDonald 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
18:40.9
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
71 Thomas Wu 11 University Irvine 18:46.7 56
72 Hector Rubio 12 Valley View (mv) 18:47.6 57
73 Angel Orozco 12 Valley View (mv) 18:47.9 58
74 Boran Jing 11 University Irvine 18:49.4 59
75 Wesley Kane 11 Martin Luther King

(riv)
18:49.8

76 Karman Tamber 11 Rancho Cucamonga 18:52.9 60
77 Luka Chang 12 Rancho Cucamonga 18:53.6
78 Aidan Christopher 12 Poly (riv) 18:54.9
79 Jerry Valle 11 Poly (riv) 18:57.3
80 Owen St Clair 11 Valencia (val) 18:58.2
81 Patrick Moon 11 Martin Luther King

(riv)
18:58.6

82 Dean Gonzales 12 Downey (dow) 18:58.9
83 Senam Turner 11 Santa Monica 18:59.2 61
84 Carter Thompson 11 Martin Luther King

(riv)
19:00.5

85 Angelo Li 11 University Irvine 19:01.7 62
86 Jacob Lapin 12 San Juan Hills 19:03.2 63
87 Ajitesh Bhatti 12 Aliso Niguel 19:05.5 64
88 Max Ortega 11 Poly (riv) 19:06.9
89 Dillon Varnado 11 Wilson (lb) 19:09.0 65
90 Tyler Brennan 12 Aliso Niguel 19:12.1 66
91 Daniel Holscher 12 Poly (riv) 19:14.4
92 Tyler Schnore 12 Poly (riv) 19:16.1
93 Graham Wellington 11 Aliso Niguel 19:16.2 67
94 Christian Brow 11 San Juan Hills 19:22.8 68
95 Adam Vitela 11 Downey (dow) 19:23.0
96 Nehemiah Pop 12 Valencia (val) 19:25.2
97 Nicholas Chernyshoff 11 University Irvine 19:26.6 69
98 Felix Wang 11 University Irvine 19:29.6 70
99 Jesusmanuel

Sanchez
11 Channel Islands 19:30.5 71

100 Cameron Swanson 11 Westlake 19:33.2
101 Nathan Harris 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
19:37.0

102 Sahakbillivitou Mok 11 Wilson (lb) 19:39.5 72
103 Enzo Tela 12 Aliso Niguel 19:41.5 73
104 Jonathan Pesqueda 11 Alisal 19:46.4 74
105 Adrian Salazar 11 Alisal 19:48.8 75
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106 Kael Seck 11 University Irvine 19:50.7 76
107 Brandon Velasco 11 San Juan Hills 19:54.4 77
108 Zephaniah Coronado 11 Channel Islands 19:56.5 78
109 Micah Lee 12 El Dorado 19:56.6
110 Gabriel Navarro 11 Valencia (val) 19:59.6
111 Alejandro Fuentes 12 El Dorado 20:01.7
112 Jeremy Lin 12 University Irvine 20:03.8
113 Adrian Chavez 12 Chaffey 20:06.4 79
114 Miguel Aguilar 11 Channel Islands 20:14.5 80
115 Darien Campos 11 Chaffey 20:17.2 81
116 Abel Yu 12 University Irvine 20:20.1
117 Ethan Moore 12 Aliso Niguel 20:23.8 82
118 Gilberto Baeza 11 Chaffey 20:24.6 83
119 Christian Romero 11 Aliso Niguel 20:27.0
120 Israel Israel 12 Wilson (lb) 20:31.5 84
121 Max Schauweker 12 Wilson (lb) 20:34.5 85
122 Adrian Salgado 11 Martin Luther King

(riv)
20:41.0

123 Robbie Bogen 12 University Irvine 20:42.8
124 Graham Denlea 11 Valencia (val) 20:44.5
125 Rafael

Rendon-Gonzalez
11 Downey (dow) 20:45.2

126 Cy Hernandez 11 Downey (dow) 20:47.6
127 Timothy Kim 11 University Irvine 20:56.6
128 Johnny Cahuantzi 11 Channel Islands 21:06.8 86
129 Ian Day 12 Valley View (mv) 21:08.0 87
130 Cameron Weng 12 University Irvine 21:08.3
131 Angel Chavira 11 Valley View (mv) 21:13.2 88
132 Alexander Casteneda 11 University Irvine 21:14.2
133 Luke Landress 12 Valencia (val) 21:21.6
134 Kaedyn Burroughs 11 Wilson (lb) 21:26.5
135 Roberto Reyes 12 University Irvine 21:35.8
136 Christopher Perez 12 Los Osos 21:39.4
137 Joshua Pena 12 Downey (dow) 21:59.4
138 Nicholas Liegi 12 University Irvine 22:10.6
139 Ethan Hurley 11 Valencia (val) 22:10.8
140 Nathan Huff 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
22:14.9

141 Elpidio Aguilar 11 Channel Islands 22:29.0 89
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142 Gabriel Gabaldon 12 Martin Luther King

(riv)
22:35.0

143 David Vargas 12 Chaffey 22:47.1 90
144 Jeremy Alvarez 11 Valley View (mv) 22:51.3
145 Alex Kiraly 12 University Irvine 23:27.3
146 Cruz Yslas 11 Martin Luther King

(riv)
23:58.7

147 Nicholas Zamoch 11 University Irvine 24:55.2
148 Jonathan (John)

Pena
12 Poly (riv) 26:20.8

149 Kynan Lapage 12 Valley View (mv) 27:00.0
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